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L—2 BiAtaREFMAE 14:09:13

Lap Laptime = i3] Lap Laptime b3 53] Lap Laptime = [5E7]
65 41.191 +0.763 15:00:00.912
(4-5) HVH L 66 41.099 +0.671 15:00:42.011
1 45.521 +5.093 14:10:58.859 67 41.284 +0.856 15:01:23.295
2 42.234 +1.806 14:11:41.093 68 42.386 +1.958 15:02:05.681
3 41.507 +1.079 14:12:22.600 69 41.345 +0.917 15:02:47.026
4 41.344 +0.916 14:13:03.944 70 41.740 +1.312 15:03:28.766
5 41.711 +1.283 14:13:45.655 71 42.116 +1.688 15:04:10.882
6 41.292 +0.864 14:14:26.947 72 42.160 +1.732 15:04:53.042
7 40.856 +0.428 14:15:07.803 73 41.359 +0.931 15:05:34.401
8 41.306 +0.878 14:15:49.109 74 42.341 +1.913 15:06:16.742
9 41.643 +1.215 14:16:30.752 75 41.665 +1.237 15:06:58.407
10 40.990 +0.562 14:17:11.742 76 41.89 +1.468 15:07:40.303
11 41.454 +1.026 14:17:53.196 77 42.334 +1.906 15:08:22.637
12 41.311 +0.883  14:18:34.507 78 42.526 +2.098  15:09:05.163
13 41.200 +0.772 14:19:15.707 79 1:36.272 +55.844 15:10:41.435
14 41.665 +1.237  14:19:57.372 80 43.427 +2.999  15:11:24.862
15 41.476 +1.048 14:20:38.848 81 41.234 +0.806 15:12:06.096
16 41.328 +0.900 14:21:20.176 82 41.311 +0.883 15:12:47.407
17 41.088 +0.660  14:22:01.264 83 41.335 +0.907  15:13:28.742
18 41.564 +1.136 14:22:42.828 84 41.651 +1.223 15:14:10.393
19 2:14.697  +1:34.269 14:24:57.525 85 42.154 +1.726 15:14:52.547
20 43.821 +3.393  14:25:41.346 86 41.272 +0.844  15:15:33.819
21 40.870 +0.442 14:26:22.216 87 41.399 +0.971 15:16:15.218
22 40.700 +0.272 14:27:02.916 88 51.715 +11.287 15:17:06.933
23 41.112 +0.684 14:27:44.028 89 40.797 +0.369 15:17:47.730
24 40.737 +0.309 14:28:24.765 90 41.800 +1.372 15:18:29.530
25 40.700 +0.272  14:29:05.465 91 41.122 +0.694  15:19:10.652
26 40.661 +0.233 14:29:46.126 92 40.592 +0.164 15:19:51.244
27 40.437 +0.009 14:30:26.563 93 41.324 +0.896 15:20:32.568
28 40.802 +0.374 14:31:07.365 94 41.099 +0.671 15:21:13.667
29 40.744 +0.316 14:31:48.109 95 40.959 +0.531 15:21:54.626
30 42.481 +2.053  14:32:30.590 96 40.924 +0.496  15:22:35.550
31 41.462 +1.034 14:33:12.052 97 41.227 +0.799 15:23:16.777
32 40.691 +0.263 14:33:52.743 98 1:35.714 +55.286 15:24:52.491
33 40.428 14:34:33.171 99 47.749 +7.321 15:25:40.240
34 41.671 +1.243 14:35:14.842 100 43.730 +3.302 15:26:23.970
35 40.758 +0.330 14:35:55.600 101 43.776 +3.348 15:27:07.746
36 40.447 +0.019 14:36:36.047 102 43.068 +2.640 15:27:50.814
37 40.536 +0.108 14:37:16.583 103 43.413 +2.985 15:28:34.227
38 41.460 +1.032 14:37:58.043 104 43.556 +3.128 15:29:17.783
39 1:37.364 +56.936 14:39:35.407 105 49.943 +9.515 15:30:07.726
40 58.220 +17.792 14:40:33.627 106 43.198 +2.770 15:30:50.924
41 44.760 +4.332 14:41:18.387 107 43.491 +3.063 15:31:34.415
42 51.459 +11.031 14:42:09.846 108 44.562 +4.134 15:32:18.977
43 44.720 +4.292 14:42:54.566 109 43.000 +2.572 15:33:01.977
44 45.352 +4.924 14:43:39.918 110 42.642 +2.214 15:33:44.619
45 44.517 +4.089 14:44:24.435 111 44.172 +3.744 15:34:28.791
46 44.926 +4.498 14:45:09.361 112 43.161 +2.733 15:35:11.952
47 46.135 +5.707 14:45:55.496 113 43.058 +2.630 15:35:55.010
48 44.863 +4.435 14:46:40.359 114 51.108 +10.680 15:36:46.118
49 43.929 +3.501 14:47:24.288 115 43.458 +3.030 15:37:29.576
50 49.842 +9.414 14:48:14.130 116 43.107 +2.679 15:38:12.683
51 44.633 +4.205 14:48:58.763 117 42.745 +2.317 15:38:55.428
52 44.699 +4.271 14:49:43.462 118 42.916 +2.488 15:39:38.344
53 44.239 +3.811 14:50:27.701 119 43.482 +3.054 15:40:21.826
54 44.996 +4.568 14:51:12.697 120 43.340 +2.912 15:41:05.166
55 44.109 +3.681 14:51:56.806
56 44.345 +3.917 14:52:41.151
57 45.531 +5.103 14:53:26.682
58 1:41.133 +1:00.705 14:55:07.815
59 44.317 +3.889 14:55:52.132
60 41.219 +0.791 14:56:33.351
61 42.488 +2.060 14:57:15.839
62 41.544 +1.116 14:57:57.383
63 41.326 +0.898 14:58:38.709
64 41.012 +0.584 14:59:19.721
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